8 7 6 | 5 ¥ 4 3 2 1
REV BY DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
01 ZHU PROTOTYPE RELEASE 02/26/09 JT.
i 03 ZHU PER ECO # 1/15/10
; D@ 19 pLs
O
frs R
B 2 pLs O @E®e s
PROTECTION SWITCH
10,50 [266.70]
c
O
o 5o o
° © e 0O e o_©
i s T ma T T
681668 5]
—- WAVEGUIDE LOAD —— | ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
& OINEH) OINE
3580 1909323 2 U G
— —yy— —9—
Q) GG &)
B T e e
Redundant Kingpost Mounting Kit Parts List
/—DDU 2 BOM #12099
1
= = - ) 10 STAINLESS STEAL BOLT, M2 x2* SS 11832102 21
s o/ o 2 O e a0 e /—@ 5 STAINLESS STEAL | WASHER SPLIT, Mi2 SS 11833002 21
o ° ° Q ° o 8 STAINLESS STEAL WASHER FLAT, Mi2 SS 11833102 42
—_— 7 STAINLESS STEAL NUT, Ml2 SS 11832302 21
ODu 1 3 STAINLESS STEAL | WASHER SPLIT, Mi4 SS 11833151 12
S STAINLESS STEAL WASHER FALT , M14 SS 11833150 14
\ 4 STAINLESS STEAL NUT, M14 SS 11832350 14
3 STAINLESS STEAL FAB, U BOLT,THREADED ROD M14x11“BL, SS 33530 4
4 PLS 19 PLS 2 ALUMINUM FAB, KINGPOST MOUNT KIT PART 2 33521 1
1 ALUMINUM FAB, KINGPOST MOUNT KIT PART 1 33520 2
HES [T NOMENCLATURE CR DESCRIPTION R - 3
LIST OF MATERIAL OR PARTS LISTS
i T
A 60,00 [1524,003 3
FINISH: "
PROPRIETARY_INFORMATION GEGKE: 7. T
THE MRORMATION COTANGD, FEREN P T 03/26/09 SIZE | CLASS GO0 DRAWING NUMBER REV
o oF ULt BanERIG, o APPLICATION R e ScALE: NONE |FILE No. 33522031 | SHEET 1 OF 1
3 2 1

: t

4



